e e
e Jena .
Montgomery T)u;:
o
e
[Ie—
e i,
Dry Prong
Pollock iigator ke
s RNglA -3 -o‘ O
. ' Colfax C~ \ g
kiog
~ L
(8) b
C (67
S
D ‘ £
- Catahoula Lake
_—"
\ 167
\ Ball
[ ]
i [
i ’ ofiritise =7 "’"m "
' @ Catfish - i B 7
%, %ﬂ”"«/, R ', s
m "y, o g% e [ /!
L/ S0t b
T e
alne Laka o
e 4 ) halot e ]
Lounge ot
. . o
, Pineville ﬁ:: \
®-Swam| h
' []adLry's S
@ o Tuak's ) - W
, E‘}/Iwgss Alexandrla A— P Wdow Lake ;
e o s i Pt
/) 49 il ¥ o
i
% g 3
Quebedeatix's N i
W & e
' e ' " Wik,
o L= Wl e - “a,
, ] ¢ v
. g y TR |
Latanier’, ™ o &
Y Ly o e
2
Chevron (77
Woodworth s e 3 b
‘ £ \ m o
‘ Rsfsy's . N . p . 7 &
estauran o, L= p: e
STIJP‘ fresh - Marksville s e
Y Catch o i e .
- Bisteaux \@ Ta = e . Vieh
.
el s Pinch-N-Tails ’ e : b
‘ e e e i
= ™,
¥ ), P g
\ & | lecempte
Krazy M " 4 ,
) Katie's ansyia s e ] e
' b m . Hessmer k ot
e %, e | %
2 3
r" 7 i
= e
el Forest Lf o«
e : \ f &
3 Hill Moreauville . N
g i ,
Lnng\eaf. e e gy‘
[ ] Cheneyyville E/
@ WRVicNary
o Benard’s @ Cottonport Wite
e nlr Eaﬁjun Sea-Fry Si £ Lake
, Glenmora b Bunki i estaurant Immespor
— unkie ) .
\ Plaucheville
3 Cuotie ke STOP g Evergreen
\ S, s
- Shell
="/
(29)
R \ E
3 (29) E
. Turkey #
Elizabeth Creek ’
bk
\ i
(167}
K Whitghead
) (8
Oakdale - &
‘ Keller
P Lake
v Q. &
Pine
Prairie @
N @
N
S
4 ‘ g ®
e, MillrsLake
% 5,
i #
i 7 A .
7 @ ®Q (182 Palmetto
Pli‘”t > Melville
¢ atte g
: STOP = H =
) 2 jar \ph
E [ S
Chevron (10 P
5 Seeond “%
H i %
Mamou ‘ N\ i
verlin
@ Washingte
m H
- g * g
e =
Chataignier Port .
Bateg ot S
Krotz
Closp "
Opelousas r a% Lafe Springs
3 % Cra
T & (ke Marf
, g % Fane
£ Lake
Hacienda Real 2
Rocky’s-Cajun- T a
. .
Fgusglu:o Basile Eunice fichen 49 %
amily. e Silver =
Rl Kinder ‘ o Slipper
Leonville
-, Q) Crand g
Coteau 4/ Kenny's Cajun
. o little (/e Kitchen
Menard’s Café\ ® i La
! Josephing ’ Bﬁ‘ﬁp_AmaUdV'"e Fun?ncehe
Church
Point Sunset » Myran's ﬂf-ga,%/
Fire House®, ®Bayou Téche iy
Brewing
2
Fent Ly, b
enton Cankton Cecilia Quini's
Tavérm
10/
Ice Rockyis: jHenderson
lota ® | House T-Boysg e o>rurts Bailake
104 Henderson
Breaux
¥ Bridge
1104
- g O — D
R Rayne Fezzo’s
Lacassine Welsh o Y © Uncle.T’s
M Oyster Bar:
i} O
. i Hole:in the® )
Jennings Wall Bar Parks




Bentley's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Chevron, 104 E Gloria Switch, Carencro,
Start
LA
Go North on |-49 Frontage Road 8:30 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Keep left onto 1-49 N on ramp 8:32 AM 0.40 mi.
in  21.00 miles |Exit right on to Exit 23 / US-167 9:01 AM 21.40 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Turn left onto US-167 9:02 AM 21.60 mi.
in  1.30 miles |Turn right on to LA-182 9:04 AM 22.90 mi.
in  2.60 miles |Turn left on to LA-745 9:08 AM 25.50 mi.
in  3.30 miles |Turn left onto LA-182 9:13 AM 28.80 mi.
in  1.50 miles [Keep left on LA-182 9:15 AM 30.30 mi.
in  12.00 miles |Go straight on to LA-29 9:29 AM 42.30 mi.
in  12.00 miles |Turn left on to US-71 (Bunkie) 9:43 AM 54.30 mi.
in 0.50 miles |STOP at Shell 9:44 AM 54.80 mi.
Continue North on US-71 10:04 AM 54.80 mi.
in  3.70 miles |Turn right on to Bayou Rd 10:09 AM 58.50 mi.
in  10.50 miles |Turn right onto US-71 10:25 AM 69.00 mi.
in  15.00 miles [Exit right on to 1-49 / US-167 N ramp (Alexandria) 10:40 AM 84.00 mi.
in  4.40 miles |Exit right on to Exit 84 /US-167 N 10:44 AM 88.40 mi.
in 17.50 miles |STOP at Bentley's Café 11:02 AM 105.90 mi.
Go West on LA-8 12:47 PM 105.90 mi.
in  11.00 miles |Turn right onto US-71 1:00 PM 116.90 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Turn left onto LA-8 1:01 PM 117.70 mi.
in  2.70 miles |Turn left on to LA-8 / 2nd St (Colfax) 1:09 PM 120.40 mi.
in  11.00 miles |Go straight onto LA-1200 1:22 PM 131.40 mi.
in  3.60 miles |Turn left onto LA-121 1:26 PM 135.00 mi.
in  2.70 miles |Turn right on LA-121 1:29 PM 137.70 mi.
in 15.00 miles [STOP at Chevron (Hineston) 1:46 PM 152.70 mi.
Continue South on LA-121 2:06 PM 152.70 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn left on to LA-461 2:07 PM 152.75 mi.
in  4.90 miles |Go straight on to East River Road 2:14 PM 157.65 mi.
in  8.90 miles |Turn left onto LA-113 2:27 PM 166.55 mi.
in  5.20 miles |[Turn right on to US-165 (Glenmora) 2:34 PM 171.75 mi.
in  0.60 miles |Turn left on to Turkey Creek Rd 2:35 PM 172.35 mi.
in  9.40 miles |Turn right on to Glenmora Turkey Creek Hwy 2:48 PM 181.75 mi.
in  5.40 miles |[Turn right on to US-167 (Turkey Creek) 2:56 PM 187.15 mi.
in  0.03 miles |Turn left on US-167 2:57 PM 187.18 mi.
in 15.00 miles |Turn left on US-167 / LA-10 / Vidrine Rd 3:14 PM 202.18 mi.
in 4.10 miles [STOP at Chevron (Ville Platte) 3:21 PM 206.28 mi.
Continue East on US-167 3:41 PM 206.28 mi.
in  14.00 miles |Turn left onto 1-49 S on ramp 3:57 PM 220.28 mi.
in  21.00 miles [Exit right on to Exit 2 / LA-98 (Lafayette) 4:26 PM 241.28 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Turn left on to LA-98 / Gloria Switch Rd 4:27 PM 241.58 mi.
in  0.40 miles |[END at Jim's Lounge 4:28 PM 241.98 mi.
| TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:58:00] 241.98 mi.
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